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Appendix 5 Suggested tariff card from
the objector

RATE 1 PRESENT PROPOSED 0% INCREASE | WAITING TIME
6am —10pm | START RATE | £2.60 £2.90 11:53 10p for each
Mon — Sat 20 secs
£1.60 per mile | £1.80 per mile | 12.50
up to 5 miles up to 5 miles
1°* Mile £4.20 £4.70 11.90
2" Mile £5.80 £6.50 12.06
3" Mile £7.40 £8.30 12.16
4™ Mile £9.00 £10.10 12.22
5% Mile £10.60 £11.90 12.26
£2.00 per mile | £2.20 per mile | 10
over 5 miles over 5 miles
6™ Mile £12.60 £14.10 11.90
7™ Mile £14.60 £16.30 11.64
8™ Mile £16.60 £18.50 11.44
9™ Mile £18.60 £20.70 11.29
10" Mile £20.60 £22.90 11.16
RATE 2 PRESENT PROPOSED 0% INCREASE | WAITING TIME
6am —10pm | START RATE | £3.00 £3.30 9.99 10p for each
Sundays & 20 secs
Bank Holidays
£1.60 per mile | £1.80 per mile | 12.5
up to 5 miles up to 5 miles
1°** Mile £4.60 £5.10 10.86
2" Mile £6.20 £6.90 11.29
3" Mile £7.80 £8.70 11.53
4™ Mile £9.40 £10.50 11.70
5™ Mile £11.00 £12.30 11.81
£2.00 per mile | £2.20 per mile | 10
over 5 miles over 5 miles
6™ Mile £13.00 £14.50 11.53
7" Mile £15.00 £16.70 11.33
8" Mile £17.00 £18.90 11.17
9™ Mile £19.00 £21.10 11.05
10" Mile £21.00 £21.30 10.95




RATE 3 PRESENT PROPOSED 0% INCREASE WAITING TIME
10pm—-6am | START RATE | £3.00 £3.30 9.99 10p for each
Mon ~ Sun, 20 secs
Christmas,
New years
eve & new
years day
6am—10pm
£1.90 per mile | £2.10 per mile | 10.53
up to 5 miles up to 5 miles
1* Mile £4.90 £5.40 10.20
2" Mile £6.80 £7.50 10.29
3" Mile £8.70 £9.60 10.34
4™ Mile £10.60 £11.70 10.37
5™ Mile £12.50 £13.80 10.40
£2.20 per mile | £2.40 per mile | 9.09
over 5 miles over 5 miles
6" Mile £14.70 £16.20 10.20
7" Mile £16.90 £18.60 10.05
8™ Mile £19.10 £21.00 9.94
9™ Mile £21.30 £23.40 9.85
10" Mile £23.50 | £25.80 9.78
RATE 4 PRESENT PROPOSED 0% INCREASE WAITING TIME
Christmas START RATE | £5.20 £5.80 11:53 20p for each
Day — 6am 20 secs
27" Dec -
New years
Day to 6am
£3.20 per mile | £3.60 per mile | 12.50
up to 5 miles up to 5 miles
1% Mile £8.40 £9.40 11.90
2" Mile £11.60 £13.00 12.06
3" Mile £14.80 £16.60 12.16
4" Mile £18.00 £20.20 12.22
5™ Mile £21.20 £23.80 12.26
£4.00 per mile | £4.40 per mile | 10
over 5 miles over 5 miles
6™ Mile £25.20 £28.20 11.90
7" Mile £29.20 £32.60 11.64
8" Mile £33.20 £37.00 11.44
9™ Mile £37.20 £41.40 11.29
10™ Mile £41.20 £45.80 11.16
RATES 5-8 | 5 or more passengers Rates 1-4 plus 50% half [
PRESENT PROPOSED
Transportation of domestic pets £1.00 No Charge
Reguirement for small removal, £6.00 No Charge
surcharge in addition to the metered fare
Fouling of the vehicle £50.00 £60.00




